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VBET League
2022/23 21st round, Match #167

Friday, 15.04.2023, 15:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 7°C.

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

1 Sydorenko Denys
29  Zhychykov Maksym
3 Tkachuk Yevhenii
17  Kurylo lhor

2 Kapinus Dmytro

28 Habelok Artem (C)
10  Rusyn Rostyslav

27 Kravchenko Dmytro
6 Vachiberadze Beka
22 Dmytrenko Vladyslav
21 Bychek Kostiantyn
Substitutes

13 Potimkov lhor

48 Kyiashko Taras

4 Kovalenko lvan

5 Rudavskyi Mykhailo
23 Shershen Mykhailo
30 Bezuhlyi Mykyta

69  Potimkov Yurii

8 Martynyuk Yaroslav
19  Tkachuk Andrii

33 lgor

79  Chyruk Andrii
Coach

Galovskyi De Lacerda Edmar

Referee:

Derdo Oleksandr
Assistant 1:

Assistant 2:
Shlanchak Volodymyr
4th Official:
Bondarenko Dmytro
Referee Observer:
Pokidko lhor

0:0

«Olexandriya» Oleksandriia

77
6

8

9

10
11
14
18
29
66
91

Shevchenko Mykyta
Kovalets Kyrylo (C)
Kulakov Andrii
Kalitvintsev Vladyslav
Tretiakov Maksym
Miroshnichenko Denys
Siheiev Kyrylo
Loginov Sergii
Tsurikov Andriy
Bondarenko Valerii
Mykhailenko Mykola

Substitutes

1

2

4

15
17
19
20
22
27
30
79
95

Horokh Valentyn
Savchenko Roman
Babohlo Vladyslav
Voloshyn Vikentii
Kozhushko Oleh
Hunichev Yehor
Shulianskyi Artem
Skorko Danil
Matiushenko Ivan
Kopyna Yurii
Yermakov Heorhii
Mustafaiev Emil

Coach
Rotan Ruslan

Delegate:

Simonov Hryhorii
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VBET League, 2022/23, 21st round, Match #167
Friday, 15.04.2023, 15:00, Kolos, Kovalivka. 7°C.

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv 0:0 «Olexandriya» Oleksandriia
27 Kravchenko Dmytro 31"
44 66 Bondarenko Valerii
9 1 G anonio viadysy
el N o
60 17 korhushko Oleh
v gLl o
74 i 1451 \S/iohliisehvym?/klgntii
o Tachkangi T+ 78
o 3T e
TGS N
30 Bezuhlyi Mykyta 86'
29 Zhychykov Maksym 90+2'
Legend
@® Goal Yellow card il Second yellow card B Rred cara
% Missed penalty 1+l Substitution ® Own goal &) Penalty
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